Department

Fire

Fee

Fire and Emergency
Medical Services

Description
Basic Life Support - Non-Emergency
Basic Life Support - Emergency
Advanced Life Support 1 - Non-Emergency
Advanced Life Support 1 - Emergency
Advanced Life Support 2
Mileage - BLS/ALS
Treatment/No Transport Fee
Paramedic Tiered Response
Change of Quarters Fee - Polk City FD
Administrative Collection Fee
Standby fees, staffed engine company, per hour
Standby fees, staffed advanced life support ambulance, per hour
Special detail event - per hour, two hour minimum
False alarm fees, first three (3) false alarms, per fiscal year
False alarm fees, four (4) or more false alarms, per fiscal year

Fire alarm testing without proper notification, first time, per fiscal year

Fire alarm testing without proper notification, two or more times, per
fiscal year

Non-payment of any invoiced false alarm fee, after 30 days

Motor vehicle extrication

Motor vehicle fire response

Ambulance reports, each

Fire reports - paper, each

Fire reports - electronic, each

Current

391

624

469

740

1,060

$13/loaded mile

200

200

50

30

100

85

RY2 30 Vol Vo R Vo R V8

100

R V2 R0V BE Vo BE Vo R Vo BE Vo SR Vo Vo SR Vo

wn

100

100
200
150
250
20
10
10

RV TRE Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo B Vo B Vo

Proposed
$ 615
$ 615
S 615
S 799
S 1,106
$13/loaded mile
S 200
S 200
S 50
S 30
Delete
Delete
S 60
$ -
S 100
$ -
S 100
S 200
Delete
Delete
$ _
S 10
$ _

Effective
Date
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20

07/01/20

07/01/20

07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
07/01/20



