					Effective
Department	Fee	Description	Current	Proposed	Date
Fire	Fire and Emergency Medical Services	Basic Life Support - Non-Emergency	\$ 391	\$ 615	07/01/20
		Basic Life Support - Emergency	\$ 624	\$ 615	07/01/20
		Advanced Life Support 1 - Non-Emergency	\$ 469	\$ 615	07/01/20
		Advanced Life Support 1 - Emergency	\$ 740	\$ 799	07/01/2
		Advanced Life Support 2	\$ 1,060	\$ 1,106	07/01/2
		Mileage - BLS/ALS	\$13/loaded mile	\$13/loaded mile	07/01/2
		Treatment/No Transport Fee	\$ 200	\$ 200	07/01/2
		Paramedic Tiered Response	\$ 200	\$ 200	07/01/2
		Change of Quarters Fee - Polk City FD	\$ 50	\$ 50	07/01/2
		Administrative Collection Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30	07/01/
		Standby fees, staffed engine company, per hour	\$ 100	Delete	07/01/
		Standby fees, staffed advanced life support ambulance, per hour	\$ 85	Delete	07/01/
		Special detail event - per hour, two hour minimum	\$ -	\$ 60	07/01/
		False alarm fees, first three (3) false alarms, per fiscal year	\$ -	\$ -	07/01/
		False alarm fees, four (4) or more false alarms, per fiscal year	\$ 100	\$ 100	07/01/
		Fire alarm testing without proper notification, first time, per fiscal year	\$ 100	\$ -	07/01/
		Fire alarm testing without proper notification, two or more times, per fiscal year	\$ 100	\$ 100	07/01/
		Non-payment of any invoiced false alarm fee, after 30 days	\$ 200	\$ 200	07/01/
		Motor vehicle extrication	\$ 150	Delete	07/01/
		Motor vehicle fire response	\$ 250	Delete	07/01/
		Ambulance reports, each	\$ 20	\$ -	07/01/
		Fire reports - paper, each	\$ 10	\$ 10	07/01/
		Fire reports - electronic, each	\$ 10	\$ -	07/01/